THE DATASHEET OF
NB7V33MMNTXG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
October, 2023 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

9
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NB7V33MMNG QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
123 Units / Rail
NB7V33MMNHTBG QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
100 / Tape & Reel
NB7V33MMNTXG QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
The products described herein (NB7V33M), may be covered by U.S. patents including 6,362,644. There may be other patents pending.
GigaComm is a trademark of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries.
QFN16 3x3, 0.5P
CASE 485G